Windham Jr. High Girls Basketball

2018-2019
Day Date Opponent Site Bus |

Monday October 29 Mathews Home (4:30)

Tuesday October 30 Newbury (1 Game) Home (4:30)

Thursday | November 1 Grand Valley Away (4:30) |3:00

Monday November 5 Chalker Away (4:30) |3:15

Wednesday | November 7 | Lordstown (1 Game) | Home (4:30) |

Thursday | November 8 Maplewood Away (4:30) |3:00
 Wednesday | November 14 | Bristol Home(4:30)

Thursday | November 15 | Badger Home (4:30) |
'Monday November 19 | Lordstown (1 Game) | Away (4:30) |3:00

Tuesday | November 27 | Py Valley Away(4:30) |2:45

Wednesday | November 28 | Revere Away (4:30) |3:00

Tuesday | December 4 Bristol Away (4:30) |3:00

Wednesday | December 5 Newton Falls Home (4:30)

Friday December 7 Chalker Home (4:30)

Wednesday | December 12 | Lake Center Christian | Away (4:30) |3:00 |

Friday December 14 | JFK | Home (4:30

Tuesday December 18 | Maplewood | Home (4:30) | 3:00 |

Practice can start Oct 9

Tournament Dec19-22




